Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Street - (1139188) - Wandsworth SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.34
2:39.31
2:40.36
2:40.65
2:46.93
2:54.38
3:02.01
3:11.23
3:13.65
3:17.21
3:26.77
3:27.59

3:43.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:19.34
2:39.31
2:40.65
2:40.36
2:46.93
2:54.38
3:02.01
3:13.65
3:11.23

3:27.59
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

362
242
237
236
210
185
162
140
135
127
110
109
88

WA Pts

362
242
236
237
210
185
162
135
140
109

Round

Round

F

Date

15/01/22
04/01/20
29/06/19
05/10/19
02/12/18
10/06/18
03/12/17
04/02/17
07/10/17
04/06/16
22/05/16
15/01/17
17/10/15

Date

15/01/22
04/01/20
05/10/19
29/06/19
02/12/18
10/06/18
03/12/17
07/10/17
04/02/17
15/01/17

Meet

The Royals New Year Meet 2022
The Royals New Year Meet 2020
Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2019
WSC Club Championships
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier
Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier
Surrey Age Group Championships
Wandsworth Club Championships
Surrey Summer Development Meet
Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet
WBSA Surrey Qualifier 2017

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015

Meet

The Royals New Year Meet 2022

The Royals New Year Meet 2020

WSC Club Championships

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2019
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier
Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet

Guildford City L3 County Qualifier
Wandsworth Club Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

WBSA Surrey Qualifier 2017

Venue

Walton-On-Thames
Xcel LC
Carshalton
Epsom
Spectrum LC
Cranleigh
Guildford
Guildford
Epsom
Guildford
Horsham
Wandsworth

Epsom

Venue

Walton-On-Thames
Xcel LC

Epsom

Carshalton
Spectrum LC
Cranleigh

Guildford

Epsom

Guildford

Wandsworth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 4

Club Swam Under Level

3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:17.21 127 F 04/06/16  Surrey Summer Development Meet Guildford Wandsworth 3
3:26.77 110 F 22/05/16 Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet Horsham Wandsworth 3
3:43.40 88 F 17/10/15 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom Wandsworth 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



