Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Street - (1139188) - Wandsworth SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.34	362	F	15/01/22	The Royals New Year Meet 2022	Walton-On-Thames		3
2:39.31	242	F	04/01/20	The Royals New Year Meet 2020	Xcel LC	Wandsworth	3
2:40.36	237	F	29/06/19	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2019	Carshalton	Wandsworth	3
2:40.65	236	F	05/10/19	WSC Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:46.93	210	F	02/12/18	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Wandsworth	3
2:54.38	185	F	10/06/18	Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet	Cranleigh	Wandsworth	3
3:02.01	162	F	03/12/17	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
3:11.23	140	F	04/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
3:13.65	135	F	07/10/17	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:17.21	127	F	04/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
3:26.77	110	F	22/05/16	Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Wandsworth	3
3:27.59	109	F	15/01/17	WBSA Surrey Qualifier 2017	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4
3:43.40	88	F	17/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.34	362	F	15/01/22	The Royals New Year Meet 2022	Walton-On-Thames		3
2:39.31	242	F	04/01/20	The Royals New Year Meet 2020	Xcel LC	Wandsworth	3
2:40.65	236	F	05/10/19	WSC Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:40.36	237	F	29/06/19	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2019	Carshalton	Wandsworth	3
2:46.93	210	F	02/12/18	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Wandsworth	3
2:54.38	185	F	10/06/18	Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet	Cranleigh	Wandsworth	3
3:02.01	162	F	03/12/17	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
3:13.65	135	F	07/10/17	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:11.23	140	F	04/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
3:27.59 Copyright 2024	109 1	F	15/01/17	WBSA Surrey Qualifier 2017	Wandsworth	Wandsworth Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
3:17.	21 127	F	04/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
3:26.	77 110	F	22/05/16	Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Wandsworth	3
3:43.4	40 88	F	17/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS